

MMGSY <sup>(5)</sup> <sup>310517</sup> Const. of Road from 1040  
to Khotagachhi No. 5 Jd  
<sup>Agreement No. 63/SBD/MMGSY-2021-22</sup>  
**Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

Name of Agency: **Majisb Kumar**

Const. Cost - **14118564.00**

Maint. Cost - **1987597.00**

Total - 16106164.00

DIVISION  
ARARUA

Date of Commence:- **18/6/2021** SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion - **17/06/2022** SIKTI

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

2291

| Particulars                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| N/area: Cont <sup>o</sup> of Road from |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| L-40 to Khoragachki ward No-05         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| N/Agency: March 2000                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Further measurement: - H.L.            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 23/01/02                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |

ABSTRACT OF COST

|                                                |  |  |  |  |
|------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| ① P/v existing benchmarks                      |  |  |  |  |
| P25 1.70 km @ 38278.20 = 65078.00              |  |  |  |  |
| ② Clearing & grubbing                          |  |  |  |  |
| P25 0.595 Hect. @ 52970.88 = 31517.00          |  |  |  |  |
| ③ Exc in filler                                |  |  |  |  |
| P25 31.324 m <sup>3</sup> @ 305.42 = 9567.00   |  |  |  |  |
| ④ P/v R.C.C. M15                               |  |  |  |  |
| P25 5.69 m <sup>3</sup> @ 7344.77 = 41799.00   |  |  |  |  |
| ⑤ P/v R.C.C. M20                               |  |  |  |  |
| P25 30.33 m <sup>3</sup> @ 7148.68 = 235016.00 |  |  |  |  |
| ⑥ P/v R.C.C. WP <sub>3</sub> H.P.              |  |  |  |  |
| P25 15.00 m @ 3696844 = 55453.00               |  |  |  |  |
| ⑦ Painting on parapet                          |  |  |  |  |
| P25 24.96 m <sup>2</sup> @ 100.76 = 2515.00    |  |  |  |  |

Continuation

| Particulars                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area     |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|----------------------|
|                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                      |
| 20. P/v Cable duct                 |                               |    |    |    |                      |
| P20. 52.50m @ 1692.68              |                               |    |    |    | 88864.00             |
| 21. P/v meter from store           |                               |    |    |    |                      |
| P21. 3 nos @ 2582.72               |                               |    |    |    | 7,751.00             |
| 7 nos @ 648.50                     |                               |    |    |    | 4,450.00             |
| 22. P/v road work                  |                               |    |    |    |                      |
| P22. 7 nos @ 3688.386              |                               |    |    |    | 25819.00             |
| 4 nos @ 4868.202                   |                               |    |    |    | 19478.00             |
| 7 nos @ 6699.584                   |                               |    |    |    | 46,897.00            |
| 4 nos @ 4747.882                   |                               |    |    |    | 18,992.00            |
| 23. P/v Road marking               |                               |    |    |    |                      |
| P23. 300.00m <sup>2</sup> @ 721.85 |                               |    |    |    | 2,16,585.00          |
| 24. P/v boundary pillars           |                               |    |    |    |                      |
| P24. 16 nos @ 484.482              |                               |    |    |    | 7,751.00             |
| 25. P/v drain board                |                               |    |    |    |                      |
| P25. 7 nos @ 11753.49              |                               |    |    |    | 81,014.00            |
| 26. Planting of trees              |                               |    |    |    |                      |
| P26. 75 nos @ 842.3602             |                               |    |    |    | 63,177.00            |
| 27. Half bricks circular tree      |                               |    |    |    |                      |
| P27. 75 nos @ 1948.802             |                               |    |    |    | 1,46,162.00          |
|                                    |                               |    |    |    | 1,22,661.80          |
| Add 12% Cr. S. 7                   |                               |    |    |    | 14,71,934.00         |
| Add 1% C. Rev                      |                               |    |    |    | 12,26,62.00          |
| Add S. Rev                         |                               |    |    |    | 1,59,597.00          |
|                                    |                               |    |    |    | 1,40,11,810.00       |
| Less provision                     |                               |    |    |    |                      |
|                                    |                               |    |    |    | 1,22,93,624.00       |
|                                    |                               |    |    |    | Total = 16,86,686.00 |

Continuation

22/05/23  
J.B.